Place Bib#
1. 316
Place Bib#
1. 195
2. 198
Place Bib#
1. 227
2. 314
3. 308
Place Bib#
1. 227
2. 195
3. 316
4. 198
5 314
6 308
Place Bib#
1. 302
Place Bib#
1. 313
Place Bib#
1. 224
Place Bib#
1. 315
2. 220
3. 200
4. 303
Place Bib#
1. 405
2. 194

Male 30 - 39
Name Time
Will Sol 01:36:16.32
Male 50 - 59
Name Time
Dave Dunnington 01:30:17.79
Eric Barnhart 01:45:33.58
Male 60 - 69
Name Time
Ken Stodden 01:19:25.71
William Sledge 01:57:00.80
Gary Koch 02:25:16.04

Overall Male

Name Time

Ken Stodden 01:19:25.71
Dave Dunnington 01:30:17.79
Will Sol 01:36:16.32
Eric Barnhart 01:45:33.58
William Sledge 01:57:00.80
Gary Koch 02:25:16.04
Female 10 - 14

Name Time
Kaylee Brown 02:25:23.08
Female 15 - 19

Name Time
Anna Shuman 01:56:57.41
Female 20 - 29

Name Time
Kendall Chapman 01:51:06.56
Female 30 - 39

Name Time
Tara Sol 01:36:16.20
Kaey Fladager 01:51:08.33
Lisa Gardner 01:51:28.09
Meaghan Brown 02:25:19.60
Female 40 - 49

Name Time
Teri Schnitzer 01:19:25.06
Shannon Barnhart 01:31:59.82

Peak Performance Timing

Type
Walker

Type
Walker

Walker

Type
Walker

Walker
Walker

Type
Walker

Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Type
Walker

Type
Walker

Type
Walker

Type
Walker

Walker
Walker
Walker

Type
Walker

Walker

7 mile Walk

3. 309
City 4. 304
Shelton 5 406
6. 408
ot 7. 407
Place Bib#
1. 196
& 2. 312
3. 318
Olympia 4. 317
Shelton 5. 404
6. 403
7. 311
Y 8. 319
Shelton Place Bib#
1. 320
Olympia 2. 300
Shelton 3. 401
o Place Bib#
Shelton 1. 405
2. 196
City 3. 194
Shelton 4. 315
5. 312
6. 318
a 7. 309
8. 304
9. 320
City 10. 317
Shelton 11. 300
12. 224
13. 220

Shelton
14. 404
15. 403
City 16. 401
17. 200
18. 406

Sarah Martin 01:44:31.62
callie davis 01:44:44.92
Cindy Dixon 01:51:59.66
Erin Renschler 01:52:01.10
Shannon Austin 01:52:03.25
Female 50 - 59
Name Time
Shelly Dunnington 01:29:23.38
CHERYL SANTO 01:43:59.36
Linda Walker 01:44:00.12
Lydia Wagner 01:45:09.14
Carol Jones 01:51:19.46
Beth Leech 01:51:20.90
LesliAnne Quimby 02:05:19.07
Gayle Weston 02:25:16.62
Female 60 - 69
Name Time
Joyce WestonSmith 01:44:46.13
Kathy Abernathy- 01:48:17.23
Robinson
Diana Brown 01:51:21.50

Overall Female

Name

Teri Schnitzer
Shelly Dunnington
Shannon Barnhart
Tara Sol

CHERYL SANTO
Linda Walker

Sarah Martin

callie davis

Joyce WestonSmith
Lydia Wagner

Kathy Abernathy-
Robinson

Kendall Chapman
Kaey Fladager
Carol Jones

Beth Leech
Diana Brown

Lisa Gardner

Cindy Dixon
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01:51:08.33
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01:51:20.90
01:51:21.50
01:51:28.09
01:51:59.66
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Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Type
Walker

Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Type
Walker

Walker

Walker

Type
Walker

Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Shelton
Shelton

City

Shelton
Shelton
Shelton

Belfair

Shelton

City

Shelton

City

Shelton
Shelton
Shelton
Shelton
Shelton

Shelton
Shelton
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

408
407
313
311
319
303
302

Erin Renschler
Shannon Austin
Anna Shuman
LesliAnne Quimby
Gayle Weston
Meaghan Brown

Kaylee Brown

Peak Performance Timing

01:52:01.10
01:52:03.25
01:56:57.41
02:05:19.07
02:25:16.62
02:25:19.60
02:25:23.08

Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

7 mile Walk

Shelton
Belfair
Shelton
Shelton
Shelton
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